SeEncan

Product: Electric Mixer Art.No. 581001

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Electric Mixer Art.No.581001

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
I (LA 3R Pl 32 Circlip for Hole 32 30302014 1| 46 [#4RE Air Deflector 10101005143 1
2 |k 0il Sealed Washer 10102003028 L | 47 |EABUREIST4X 75 Screw ST4X75 30202053 2
3 (M Output Spindle 10301001105 1| 48 [fiF2E Side Handle 10101009062 1
4 |3 X5X13 Woodruff Key 3X5X13 [30601005 1| 49 [JFOsapEes4x30 Column Pin 4X30 30701026 1
5 |4fi&6002-2RS Bearing 6002-2RS 30103023 1| 50 [FHaszae Multifunction Bracket [10401005022 1
6 |HEXEETST4X 60 Screw ST4X60 30202049 2 | 51 |BEEEAT Mixing Rod 21201004013 1
7 | A BUBETST4 X 50 Screw ST4X 50 30202044 2 | 52 |filHiEk 0il Storage Block 21201007010 1
8 |kie Gear Box 10201004206 1 | 53 | 0il Storage Card 10401004008 1
9 |HHAK607-2RS Bearing 607-2RS 30103037 2 | 54 |ATEEEIMAX 6 Screw M4X6 30201043 1
10 | = ik%tHh Third Class Driven Gear |10302008019 L | 55 [JFHA4RF19 Wrench 19 21201002046 1
11 [FkME3 X 4.6 Column Pin 3X4.6 30701035 2
12 |%l7k626-2RS Bearing 626-2RS 30103099 1
13 | Zrikkehh Second Gear Shaft 10302008018 1
14 | —HMBEE First Driven Gear 10302004127 1
15 %l FH 3 2 8 Circlip for Shaft 8 830301027 1
16 |#h7K606-27 Bearing 606-27 30104015 1
17 |42 X 51 Rubber Arc 2X51 10102004077 1
18 |Besk2 X 57 Rubber Arc 2X57 10102004078 1
19 |#h&627-2RS Bearing 627-2RS 30103105 2
20 | SRR 12 Circlip for Shaft 12 1230301023 1
21 |~ NFhEE Second Driven Gear 10302004126 1
22 | R PE 13 Circlip for Shaft 13 30301024 1
23 | K%t Big Gear 10302004125 1
24 |[HFH4X 7.8 Column Pin 4X7.8 30701045 1
25 |HpAlEE Middle Cover 10204004159 1
26 | AN FIIRETME X 16 Box Hex Bolt M5X 16 30207015 2
27 |%hiA&609-27 Bearing 609-27 30103059 1
28 |#%T Armature 10502001195 1
29 |y Insulation Washer 10101006014 1
RIVEDS: 3 Spring 10607001024 2
31 |IFk Switch 10601001171 1
32 |HgiyE Cord Sleeve 10102001031 1
33 |HLIEZ2X0. 75 Cord 10602006018 1
34 |HBIERR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
36 | T Handle Cover 10101004335 1
37 |ABIRETST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 6
38 |#4hd Nameplate 20302001648 1
39 [ Housing Rear Cover 10101003082 1
40 (B Carbon Brush 10605001104 4
41 |kl Brush Holder 10606001144 2
42 |iE % Brush Cap 10606001146 2
43 |k Trademark 20402001276 1
44 |Fl5E Housing 10101001260 1
45 [T Stator 10501001182 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.8




	581001爆炸图
	581001爆炸图清单

